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Sleep Traits call
Notes: 
Held every other Friday, or as needed.

Event Date: 
Repeats every 2 weeks every Friday until Fri Feb 16 2018 except Fri Feb 17 2017, Fri Mar 17 2017.
Friday, March 3, 2017 - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM EST
Friday, March 31, 2017 - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM EDT
Friday, April 14, 2017 - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM EDT
Friday, April 28, 2017 - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM EDT
Friday, May 12, 2017 - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM EDT
Friday, May 26, 2017 - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM EDT
Friday, June 9, 2017 - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM EDT
Friday, June 23, 2017 - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM EDT
Friday, July 7, 2017 - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM EDT
Friday, July 21, 2017 - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM EDT
Friday, August 4, 2017 - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM EDT
Friday, August 18, 2017 - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM EDT
Friday, September 1, 2017 - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM EDT
Friday, September 15, 2017 - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM EDT
Friday, September 29, 2017 - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM EDT
Friday, October 13, 2017 - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM EDT
Friday, October 27, 2017 - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM EDT
Friday, November 10, 2017 - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM EST
Friday, November 24, 2017 - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM EST
Friday, December 8, 2017 - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM EST
Friday, December 22, 2017 - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM EST
Friday, January 5, 2018 - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM EST
Friday, January 19, 2018 - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM EST
Friday, February 2, 2018 - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM EST
If this meeting is associated with any group(s), specify:
Sleep Traits
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